Repair Kit grams

Fire starter Kit 62

tinder

stormproof matches

lighter

birthday candles
Duct tape 10
Leatherman Style CS 41
Bear-hang cord 38
patch kit 55

tenacious tape

thread

sewing needles

thermarest patches
Spare guyline cord 11
Super glue 17
Ear plugs 0.5
Compass 22
Emergency water treatment tablet 30
Detritus 7.5
the bag 8
TOTAL = 302

Miscellaneous

Garcia Bear Canister 1247
tyvek (carried by J) 166
first aid kit (carried by J) 303

oz
22

0.35
1.45
1.35
1.95

0.4
0.6

0.8
1.05
0.2
0.3
10.65

44
5.85
10.7

Water Filter Kit grams
3L playtpus bladder with stra

sawyer mini

tornado tube back-flusher

plastic tube

ziploc bag

TOTAL =

Poop Kit

Ziploc bag

half-roll TP

grocery sack

QiWiz titanium trowel
hand sanitizer
TOTAL =

Cook Kit (carried by J)

Snow peak gigapower stove
w/ minilighter

MSR aluminum pot 3L

Full fuel canister (100g size)

TOTAL =

63
53
13

12
146

18

167

138
353
197
688

oz

23
1.9
0.45
0.15
0.35
5.15

0.65

5.9

4.85
12.45
6.95
24.25



